FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Amir Zamanian (909) 230-5533

amir.zamanian@iapmoes.org

IAPMO ES Reports Recognized by City of Scottsdale, Arizona

Ontario, Calif. (Dec. 5, 2008) — IAPMO ES Evaluation Service Reports are accepted in Scottsdale and other municipalities throughout the State of Arizona, adding more cities to the list of Authorities Having Jurisdiction that have vetted IAPMO ES Reports and found them to be professional, thorough and completely trustworthy.

Manufacturers wishing to market their products in Arizona can do so confidently when equipped with an evaluation service report completed by IAPMO ES, as they are granted the same validity as those produced by any other third party report provider.

ABOUT IAPMO ES

IAPMO ES offers both the required speed and credibility for a product's aggressive introduction to the marketplace. Manufacturers enjoy the benefits of the fast turnaround and viability of an IAPMO ES evaluation report and building officials recognize the inherent quality and accountability IAPMO ES brings to all of its work.

For more information on IAPMO ES, direct your Web browser to www.iapmoes.org or contact Amir Zamanian at (909) 230-5533 or amir.zamanian@iapmoes.org.

IAPMO ES evaluates building products, materials and designs according to all applicable codes and standards, ensuring continuous compliance to such documents.

IAPMO ES is part of The IAPMO Group.



